La Marquesa
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o] LA MARQUESA - La Marquesa
142 TORNEO DE NAVIDAD - ROTARY (COPIA) (COPIA)

Individual - Stableford
RESULTADOS DAMAS

T . W I A

NOUDWNRE

ISABELLA MEYER

BENTE HANSEN

CAROLINE VAN DER MEER
VEVA VANBECKEVOORT
KRISTINA SJOBRING
MIRELLA FEENSTRA
PAULETTE RACHEL NAJMAN

30
29
27
24
24
13

Fecha: 14-dic-2024, 08:30
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16-dic-2024, 11:22:38

GOLF
DIRECTO
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